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New Mexico Girls State Cross Country Champions
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Championship Team
Eldorado (19:30.26)
Los Alamos (19:15.33)
Zuni (19:44.41)

Bosque School (20:14.40)

Rio Rancho (19:29.25)

Albuquerque Academy (19:45.65)

St. Michael’s (20:17.24)
Navajo Pine (20:01.84)

Eldorado (19:27.15)
Belen (20:08.21)

St. Michael’s (20:25.02)
Navajo Pine (20.33.36)

Eldorado (19.40.00)
Los Alamos (20.02.30)
St. Michael’s (19:52.80)
Navajo Pine (20:30.20)

Gallup (20:00.20)

Albuquerque Academy (19:55.80)

St. Michael’s (19:39.80)
Navajo Prep (20:58.20)

Gallup

Los Alamos
Shiprock
Navajo Prep

Gallup

Los Alamos

Robertson

Santa Fe Indian School

Gallup

Los Alamos
Pojoaque
Zuni

Gallup

Los Alamos
Shiprock
Santa Rosa

Gallup

Los Alamos
Pojoaque
Jemez Valley

Gallup
Kirtland Central
Santa Fe Indian School

Individual Champion

Kristy Hannah (Eldorado)

Julia Foster (Albuquerque Academy)
Kate Norskog (St. Michael’s)
Caroline Kaufman (East Mountain)

Brandy Castillo (Carlsbad)

Clara Milne (Albuquerque Academy)
Kate Norskog (St. Michael’s)
Caroline Kaufman (East Mountain)

Laura Lavezo (La Cueva)
Jacqueline Campos (Santa Teresa)
Sophia Torres (Pojoaque)
Courtney Schultz (Cloudcroft)

Elba Holguin (Valley)

Julia Foster (Albuquerque Academy)
Kate Norskog (St. Michael’s)
Shawna Winnegar (Santa Fe Prep)

Vanessa Ortiz (Cibola)
Alexandra Blum (Los Alamos)
Irena Ossola (St. Michael’s)
Ashley Quintana (Pecos)

Jocelyn Calderon (Carlsbad)
Kristen Hemphill (Los Alamos)
Irena Ossola (St. Michael’s)
Kelly Barmann (Cimarron)

Jocelyn Calderon (Carlsbad)
Kristen Hemphill (Los Alamos)
Irena Ossola (St. Michael’s)
Ashley Quintana (Pecos)

Sheyenne Lewis (Gallup)

Kristen Hemphill (Los Alamos)
Cateka Tsosie (Wingate)

Phillana Belone (Rehoboth Christian)

Felicia Guliford (Gallup)
Alicia Torres (Taos)

Kelly Sanchez (Pojoaque)
Janice Tosa (Jemez Valley)

Felicia Guliford (Gallup)
Timmie Murphy (Farmington)
Jacquelyne Gallegos (Pojoaque)
Janice Tosa (Jemez Valley)

Felicia Guliford (Gallup)
Jacquelyne Gallegos (Pojoaque)
Linda Yearly (Santa Rosa)

1
12/17/2009

Time

18:33.05
17:48.95
18:05.85
18:35.60

18:37.65
17:55.10
18:08.65
18:59.00

18:35.55
18:42.75
19:33.75
18:32.85

18:53.70
18:55.55
18:38.90
19:35.95

18:29
19:31
18:42
19:44

19:02
18:52
18:46
19:20

19:44
18:48
19:35
19:39

19:59

19:46

20:54
21:21

19:11
19:55
20:29
20:29

19:49
20:17
19:32
20:39

18:58
19:42
21:47
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Championship Team
Gallup

Pojoaque

Rehoboth

Gallup
Los Alamos
Rehoboth

Gallup
Los Alamos
Rehoboth

La Cueva
Los Alamos
Newcomb

La Cueva
Los Alamos
Santa Fe Indian School

Gallup
Albuquerque Academy
Crownpoint

Espanola
Los Alamos
Rehoboth

Farmington
Bloomfield
Rehoboth

Gallup
Taos
Newcomb

Gallup
Taos
Newcomb

Gallup
Zuni
Newcomb

La Cueva
Zuni
Crownpoint

Santa Fe
Zuni
Crownpoint

Santa Fe
Zuni
Laguna-Acoma

Santa Fe
Zuni
Laguna Acoma

Individual Champion

Felicia Guliford (Gallup)
Magdalena Sandoval (Los Alamos)
Johanna Jaramillo (Santa Rosa)

Danielle Longmire (Rio Rancho)
Jacquelyne Gallegos (Pojoaque)
Guila Irwin (Newcomb)

Kelly Concho (Gallup)
Amy Swier (Aztec)
Almea Matanock (Santa Fe Prep)

Valencia Tilden (Gallup)
Amy Swier (Aztec)
Guila Irwin (Newcomb)

Erin Belger (Sandia)
Amy Swier (Aztec)
April Lloyd (Cimarron)

April Brannon (Manzano)
Amy Swier (Aztec)
Karletta Hannah (Crownpoint)

Susan Prentice (Sandia)
Stephanie Milam (Bloomfield)
Mary Jo Boot (Rehoboth)

Denise Danielson (West Mesa)
Stephaine Milan (Bloomfield)
Melissa Lucero (Laguna-Acoma)

Julia Kayitah (Alamogordo)
Stephaine Milam (Bloomfield)
Melissa Lucero (Laguna-Acoma)

Susan Prentice (Sandia)
Tonya Waseta (Zuni)
Mary Jo Boot (Rehoboth)

Annabelle Ortiz (Espanola)
April Halate (Zuni)
Melissa Lucero (Laguna- Acoma)

Laura Romero (Santa Fe)
Angie Lee (Bloomfield)
Maria Magdelena (Jemez Valley)

Monique Ecker (Eldorado)
Angie Lee (Bloomfield)
Jodie Michaelyn (Crownpoint)

Dee Dee Bazan (Eldorado)
Paula Hannaweeka (Zuni)
Elizabeth Gonzales (Penasco)

Verna Woody (Gallup)
Michelle Montoya (Tucumcari)
Elizabeth Gonzales (Penasco)

2
12/17/2009

Time
19:35
20:31
21:18

19:26
20:18
21:14

20:07
20:13
21:36

18:45
18:60
19:38

20:06
19:43
20:42

19:42
19:54
21:30

19:05
19:07
19:18

19:29
18:46
19:28

19:46
19:42
20:00

19:45
19:42
19:00

20:09
20:49
19:45

19:23
19:26
20:07

19:36
19:57
19:55

19:27
19:08
19:58

18:32
19:21
19:47



Year
1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

AAAA

AAAA
A-AAA

AAAA
A-AAA

Championship Team

Santa Fe
Zuni
Laguna-Acoma

Los Alamos
Zuni
Laguna-Acoma

Los Alamos
Kirtland Central
Laguna-Acoma

Santa Fe
Laguna-Acoma

Santa Fe
Laguna- Acoma

To update information, please contact NMAA Assistant Director
Robert Zayas (505-923-3274) or e-mail at rzayas@nmact.org

Individual Champion

Lisa Valle (Alamogordo)
Michelle Montoya (Tucumcari)
Elizabeth Gonzales (Penasco)

Verna Woody (Gallup)
Michelle Montoya (Tucumcari)
Elizabeth Gonzales (Penasco)

Deborah Bigbee (Santa Fe)
Dawn Ericho (Zuni)
Carrie House (Thoreau)

Kristi Rapp (Manzano)
Sandra Gutierrez (Santa Rosa)

Sandy Beach (Valley)

Lollie Hampton (Laguna-Acoma)

3
12/17/2009

Time
18:22
18:44.
19:09

17:52
18:32
18:58

19:32
19:42
20:16

24:08
24:28

18:12
18:48



